SPECIFICATIONS
Remote control (RF), motorized, extend/retract
Maximum weight capacity: 65 lbs.
Input voltage: 100-240AC
Finish:  Black powder coat
Warranty:  12 months
Extend length:  20”
0197Certificate:           UL pending
Interconnection:  AC power, HDMI, RCA, Coax
postmodern living design
MOTORIZED PROJECTOR CEILING MOUNTMOBO-CP20
2121 Peralta St. Suite A9, Oakland, CA 94607PLD STUDIOS LLC Tel / Fax: 415.992.6620 sales@pldstudios.com www.pldstudios.com
© 2011 PLD Studios LLC   All rights reserved.       PLD Studios LLC reserves the right to change product specifications without notice.
* Max TV size and mount points vary by manufacturer; consult your sales rep to verify capability.
25 3/4”
20”
The MOBO-CP20 is a motorized ceiling-mounted projector mount. It operates via RF remote control. The main
post can extend approximately 20”, features an array of interface ports and includes a universal projector mouning
bracket. It can support projectors weighing up to 65 lbs. (Optional shelf unit with capacity of 100 lbs. is available.)
12 1/4”  (310mm)
5 1/8”
(130mm)
5 1/8”
(130mm)
5
1/
8”
(1
30
m
m
)
5
1/
8”
(1
30
m
m
)
1/8” (12mm) dia.
1/4” (25mm)
1/4” (25mm)
12
 1
/4
”
(3
10
m
m
)